Compar e Responses

Event #: 4916

Status: Pending Award

Event Name:

Victory Drive Median Sod
Installation

Number Of Lines. 2

Performance Evaluation Score

Turf Services Unlimited, Inc.
Julie Schambach

(Award All valid only when output is same

SABE, INC
SHREDRICK BROWN

(Award All valid only when output is same

Urban Environmental Services

Adam White

(Award All valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 45,720.00 118,800.00 59,760.00
Total Event Score
Line1:Open:SITE PREP Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 36000.0000 SF 36,000.0000 36,000.0000 36,000.0000
UnitPrice 0.83000 1.70000 1.00000
ExtendedPrice 29,880.00 61,200.00 36,000.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 04/30/2017 04/30/2017 04/30/2017
UOM Detail
Vendor Item
Vendor Item Description
Line 2:Open:INSTALLATION OF
CENTIPEDE GRASS Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 36000.0000 SF 36,000.0000 36,000.0000 36,000.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.44000
15,840.00

04/30/2017

1.60000
57,600.00

04/30/2017

0.66000
23,760.00

04/30/2017
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