

Compare Responses

Event #: 4916

Event Name: Victory Drive Median Sod
Installation

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending Award

	Turf Services Unlimited, Inc. Julie Schambach	SABE, INC SHREDRICK BROWN	Urban Environmental Services Adam White
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	45,720.00	118,800.00	59,760.00
Total Event Score			
Line 1:Open:SITE PREP Output: PO			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 36000.0000 SF	36,000.0000	36,000.0000	36,000.0000
UnitPrice	0.83000	1.70000	1.00000
ExtendedPrice	29,880.00	61,200.00	36,000.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date	04/30/2017	04/30/2017	04/30/2017
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			
Line 2:Open:INSTALLATION OF CENTIPEDE GRASS Output: PO			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 36000.0000 SF	36,000.0000	36,000.0000	36,000.0000

Compare Responses continued...

UnitPrice	0.44000	1.60000	0.66000
ExtendedPrice	15,840.00	57,600.00	23,760.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date	04/30/2017	04/30/2017	04/30/2017
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item			
Vendor Item Description			